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A Model Number: 8.684-830.0
Eureka F and G Series Eureka-Sanitaire Vacuum Paper Bag 3/Pack (8.684-830.0)

Manufacturer: Eureka

Eureka, F&amp;G Series Eureka-Sanitaire Vacuum Paper Bag 3/Pack (8.684-830.0)

OEM
Eureka, Eureka-Sanitaire

Cross Reference Skus

141299001
430PB
52320
52320A
52320B
52320C
52320D
52356
54924A-10
57695
57695A
57695A-12
660638
993-1557
9992016
ASM51623
ASM51635
ER400
F&amp;G
PAP270
PBC-300
PBC-300P
V216
72918
8.684-830.0
86848300

Steambrite Supply - 210 662 9000 - no-reply@steambrite.com Page 1/2


mailto:no-reply@steambrite.com

Steam b r | te Su p p | y Created on: : Saturday 23 November, 2024

*Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums >
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